DIMENSIONS

Compartments Height

20 940
20 1800
28 1285
40 1800
Internal Comp. 165
Comp. Aperture 157

Dimensions in mm

Ref: PEL993RR+ - LP130918

Width
900
450
900
900
225
152

Depth

380
380
380
380
360

Direct2U.com Ltd, Timmis Road, Lye, West Midlands, UK, DY9 7BQ

direct2u.co.uk

sales@direct2u.co.uk

01922 715130
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FEATURES

Brief Description

Quality steel lockers for safely
storing Personal Effects such
as wallets, mobile phones and
other small devices.

Specifications

« Features behind the frame
locking system and through
frame shelf for extra security

 Fitted with standard
mastered cam lock with 2000
differs

* Pre-drilled for nesting

« UK manufactured

Performance

* Powder coated with Germ
Guard Active Technology
anti-bacterial compound

* Reaction to Fire
Classification A2-s2, dO EN
13501-1:2007+A1:2009

Paint Finish

3 Stage pre-treatment, Epoxy
Polyester full gloss powder.

| Red  [EEEINEEINE
RAL 5017
RAL 5012
RAL 1018
RAL 6024
RAL 7035

Dark blue and light grey door
options are stocked for 5
working day delivery.
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