PERSONAL EFFECTS LOCKERS











FEATURES

Brief Description

Quality steel lockers for safely storing Personal Effects such as wallets, mobile phones and other small devices.

Specifications

- Features behind the frame locking system and through frame shelf for extra security
- · Fitted with standard mastered cam lock with 2000 differs
- Pre-drilled for nesting
- UK manufactured

Performance

- Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial compound
- Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-1:2007+A1:2009

Paint Finish

3 Stage pre-treatment, Epoxy Polyester full gloss powder.

Red	RAL 3003	
Dark Blue	RAL 5017	
Light Blue	RAL 5012	
Yellow	RAL 1018	
Green	RAL 6024	
Light Grey	RAL 7035	

Dark blue and light grey door options are stocked for 5 working day delivery.

DIMENSIONS

Compartments	Height	Width	Depth
20	940	900	380
20	1800	450	380
28	1285	900	380
40	1800	900	380
Internal Comp.	165	225	360
Comp. Aperture	157	152	-

Dimensions in mm

Ref: PEL993RR+ - LP130918 Page 1 of 1

